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Malin Bridge Key Dates 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 

Monday 02 September 2024 
First Day Of Term 

Inset Day—No School 

Tuesday 03 September 2024 

Year 1-6 first day 
FS2 transition day 9am to 11am & 1pm to 

3pm 
Stepping Stones & Bridge induction day 

Wednesday 04 September 2024 
FS2 transition day 9am - 1:15pm 

Stepping Stones & Bridge induction day 

Thursday 05 September 2024 
Nursery pupil's first day 
FS2 staying for full day 

Wed-Fri One day out of 25th-27th Possible African drumming day—LKS2 

Mon-Fri w/c 7 October 2024 SEND Parent's Meeting Week  

Wednesday 16 October 2024 Individual Photos 

Monday 21 October 2024  FS2 - Y6 Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 24 October 2024 FS2 - Y6 Parents’ Evening 

  28 Oct 2024 - 1 Nov 2024 Autumn Half-Term Holiday 

Weds-Fri 6th - 8th November 2024 Y6 Kingswood Residential 

Tuesday 12 November 2024 Nursery Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 14 November 2024 Nursery Parents’ Evening 

Friday 15 November 2024 Children In Need 

Wednesday 04 December 2024 

Bridge - Y6 

Christmas Lunch  

Jumper Day 

Thursday 12 December 2024 Y1 Christmas Singing Concert (9:30am) 

Friday 13 December 2024 Y1 Christmas Singing Concert (2:00pm) 

Monday 16 December 2024 
Y2 Christmas Show (9.30am)  

FS2 Christmas Show (2:00pm) 

Tuesday   17 December 2024   
FS2 Christmas Show (9.30am) 

Y2 Christmas Show (2.00pm) 

Wednesday 18 December 2024 
Christingle at St Polycarps (Bridge-Y6)tbc 

The Bridge Christmas Singalong (2pm)   

 Thursday    19 December 2024   

Christmas Party Day: FS2-Y6 

Last day Autumn Term 

No After School Club 

Friday 20 December 2024 Inset Day 

  23 December - 3 January 2024 Christmas Holiday 
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Malin Bridge Key Dates 2024-2025 

Spring Term 

Monday 06 January 2025 Pupils back in School 

Tuesday 27 January 2025 FS2 - Y6 Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 30 January 2025 FS2 - Y6 Parents’ Evening 

Mon-Fri w/c 3 February 2025 SEND Parent's Meeting Week  

  17 February - 21 February  2025 Spring Half-Term Holiday 

Friday 07 March 2025 
Malin Bridge’s World  Book Day  

(moved from Thurs) 

Wednesday 18 March 2025 
Sports Day At EIS  

Sports Day At EIS  

Friday  28 March 2025 
Last Day Of Spring Term 

No After School Club 

  31 March -11 April 2025 Easter Holiday 

Y4 Performances have been moved to the Summer term.  

More details to follow. 

 

Sports Day for Nursery, Bridge, Foundation Stage and Years 1      
and 2 will take place in the Summer term. More details to follow. 

 

Egg Diorama Day has been moved to the Summer Term—17th 
April. 

Updated 18-02-025 
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Malin Bridge Key Dates 2024-2025 

Summer Term 

Monday 14 April 2025 Pupils Back In School 

Tuesday 15 April 2025 Nursery Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 17 April 2025 Nursery Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 17 April 2025 Egg Diorama Day 

Friday 18 April 2025 Good Friday Bank Holiday 

Monday 21 April 2025 Easter Monday Bank Holiday 

 28 April—02 May 2025 
Y4 Thornbridge Residential ( 2 1/2 days each 

group) 

Monday 05 May 2025 May Day Bank Holiday 

Mon-Thurs 12 May 2025 - 15 May 2025 
KS2 SATs 

(Details to Follow) 

Tuesday 20 May 2025 SSA School Swimming Gala 

Friday  23 May 2025 Class and Leaver Photos 

  26 May - 30  May 2025 Summer Half-Term Holiday 

Monday 02 June 2025 Pupils Back in School 

Mon-Fri w/c 2 June 2025 
Y4 Multiplication Test  

(Details to Follow) 

  w/c 10 June 2025 
Y1 Phonic Screening Check 

(Details to Follow) 

Wednesday 11 June 2025 

Year 3/4 Performance  

(Details to Follow) 

  w/c 16 June2025 SEND Parent's Meeting Week 

  to be confirmed Y6 Crucial Crew 

Mon-Weds 23 June - 25 June 2025 Y2 Hollowford Residential 

Saturday 05 July 2025 Malin Bridge Summer Fayre! 

Tuesday 15 July 2025 Y6 Show (6pm) 

Wednesday 16 July 2025 Y6 Show (6pm) 

Thursday 17 July 2025 
Y6 Leavers Assembly (2pm)  

Y6 BBQ & Water Fight (4pm)  

Friday 18 July 2025 
Last Day of the School Year  

No After School Club 

Monday 21 July 2025 Inset Day 

 22 July 2025 Inset Day 

Tuesday 23 July 2025 Inset Day 


